DOC11R

## **Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission**

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of April 06, 2025

**2017-00127** RECEIVED: 03/10/17 FILED: 03/10/17 FINAL: 10/12/17 REOPENED:

SUSPENSION DATE:

CASE NATURE: 807 KAR 5:006, Section 14(b)(1)

## **CASE CODE**

Deviation

## **UTILITIES:**

North Mercer Water District

## **INDEX OF EVENTS:**

1110.
Order Entered: North Mercer's deviation from the office hours requirements of 807 KAR 5:006 Section
14(1)(b)(1), is approved.
POST CASE: North Mercer Water District Response to Staff's Request for Information
Final Order Entered: North Mercer's request for a deviation from the office hours requirements of 807
KAR 5:006, Section 14(1)(b)(1), is denied.
North Mercer Water District Response to Request for Information
Commission Staff's Second Request for Information to North Mercer Water District
North Mercer Water District Response to Request for Information
COMMISSION STAFF'S FIRST REQUEST FOR INFORMATION TO NORTH MERCER WATER
DISTRICT
Acknowledge Receipt of Filing
North Mercer Water District Application for Deviation of 807 KAR 5:006, Section 14(b)(1) Relating to
Office Hours

Total Number of Cases: 1